
LIBRARY WORKSHOPS & MEETUPS
WORKSHOPS

MEETUPS
The Carpentries Hacky Hours, Drop-In Session (Online)
Wednesdays (Jan.  10 - Mar. 20, 2024) / 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. 

Geospatial / GIS Meetups
Tuesday, Jan. 16  |  Tuesday, Feb.  13  |  Tuesday, Mar. 12  /  Noon - 12:50 p.m.  

WINTER
QUARTER

2024
Fusion 360 for Beginners 
Wed., Jan. 31 / 2 - 3 p.m. 
Robotics Lab Series

Using Pivot to Find Funding Opportunities
Fri., Jan. 26 / 12 p.m. - 1 p.m. 

Light up the Sign: DIY Neon Sign Workshop Series
Wed., Feb. 7  /  2 - 3 p.m.  |  Wed., Feb 21  /  2 - 3 p.m.  |  Wed., Feb. 28  /  11 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Creat'R Lab Series

To Scan or Not to Scan: Construct 3D Objects with Photogrammetry 
Mon., Feb. 12 / 2 - 3 p.m.
UC Love Data Week Series

3D Data and Images
Wed., Feb. 14 / 2 - 3 p.m.
UC Love Data Week Series

Create Your Own Layered Paper Light Box
Wed., Feb. 28 / 2 - 3 p.m.
Creat’R Lab Series

Aerial Photo Interpretation Project Planning
Tues., Feb. 6 / 2 - 3 p.m.
Geospatial Series

Scan the QR code to
RSVP for 

 these events!
or visit:

ucrlibrary.eventbrite.com


